Incident #

2200009942
2200009940
2200009939
2200009918
2200009913
2200009912
2200009997
2200009980
2200009977
2200009976

2200009975
2200009964
2200009960
2200009951
2200010017
2200010016

2200010002
2200010048
2200010044
2200010031
2200010125
2200010120
2200010118
2200010107
2200010102
2200010091
2200010090
2200010183
2200010180
2200010162
2200010146
2200010140

Northborough Police Department

Date
Reported

7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
7/18/2022

7/18/2022
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022

7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
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Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 7/17/2022 Midnight To: 7/23/2022 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported
7:18 PM
6:00 PM
5:47 PM
10:30 AM
9:29 AM
8:22 AM
10:40 PM
3:36 PM
2:20 PM
1:54 PM

1:10 PM
10:14 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 AM
11:21 AM
11:07 AM

2:11 AM
5:35 PM
5:15 PM
2:16 PM
7:21 PM
6:03 PM
5:34 PM
2:58 PM
1:50 PM
11:14 AM
11:00 AM
6:03 PM
5:44 PM
11:19 AM
7:36 AM
3:19 AM

Address

SOLOMON POND RD
WHITNEY ST
OTIS ST
CHURCH ST/ FAY LN
STRATTON WAY
SUMMER ST /BEVERLY RD
VILLAGE DR
LAWRENCE ST
SOUTHWEST CUT

WEST MAIN ST/
SHREWSBURY

SHOPS WAY
COLLINS RD
WEST MAIN ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
WEST MAIN ST

OTIS ST/ CAPTAIN EAGER
DR

WEST MAIN ST
VILLAGE DR
WEST MAIN ST
SHOPS WAY
MAIN ST / STRATTON WAY
STERLING CT
INDIAN MEADOW DR
WEST MAIN ST
MAIN ST /BARTLETT ST
BRIGHAM ST
PARK ST
COOLIDGE CIR
EAST MAIN ST
SHOPS WAY
WEST MAIN ST
JOHN EDWARDS DR

Incident Type

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Disturbance
Ambulance

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Ambulance

All Others
Scams
Ambulance
Ambulance
Well Being Check

Hit and Run
Lost Property
Fraud
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Animal Calls

Ambulance
Well Being Check
Well Being Check

Vandalism

Accident:P.D.

Animal Calls

Ambulance

Ambulance
Well Being Check

Ambulance

Animal Calls

Animal Calls

Ambulance

Accident:P.D.

Ambulance

Ambulance

Report Run Date an Time: 7/24/2022 4:46:40 PM

Action Taken

Report
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Other
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To

Report
Report
Report
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Assisted Party
Other
Unable to locate
Report
Report
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party



2200010233
2200010229
2200010226
2200010224

2200010218
2200010213
2200010205
2200010203
2200010280
2200010277
2200010276
2200010266

2200010257
2200010253
2200010245
2200010244
2200010241

Arrests:
Incident #

Northborough Police Department

7/22/2022
7/22/2022
7/22/2022
7/22/2022

7/22/2022
7/22/2022
7/22/2022
7/22/2022
7/23/2022
7/23/2022
7/23/2022
7/23/2022

7/23/2022
7/23/2022
7/23/2022
7/23/2022
7/23/2022

From

5:02 PM
4:05 PM
3:02 PM
2:38 PM

12:12 PM
11:00 AM
6:25 AM
3:44 AM
11:12 PM
10:28 PM
9:34 PM
5:34 PM

12:44 PM
11:21 AM
6:44 AM
6:37 AM
2:44 AM

Arrest Date /Time

2200010280

Charges

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

SOUTH ST
SHOPS WAY
SOUTHWEST CUT

SOLOMON POND RD / RTE.

290
FRANKLIN CIR

VILLAGE DR
GREEN ST
BRIGHAM ST

BELMONT ST / WESTBORO

SOUTHWEST CUT
SOUTHWEST CUT

BELMONT ST/ SOUTHWEST

CuT

OTIS ST/ TOMBLIN HILL RD

WEST MAIN ST
SHOPS WAY
CRAWFORD ST
CENTRE DR

Name

1 7/17/2022 Midnight To: 7/23/2022 11:59 PM.

Disturbance
Lost Property
Dog Complaint
Well Being Check

Animal Calls
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance

Oper. Under the Influence
Ambulance
Disturbance

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Accident:P.D.
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance

Address

07/23/2022 11:23 PM Miranda,Joao Batista 4 Yorkshire Cir Westborough,
MA 01581

90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
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Report Run Date an Time: 7/24/2022 4:46:40 PM

Gone on Arrival
Report
Report

Unable to locate

Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Arrest
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Report

Report
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Age Race Gender

41HM



